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Time Course, Room, Place, URL Activity, Description, Mandatory Lecturer, Teacher Other Information, Comment

4BP049

w43 Mon 2023-10-23

09:00 - 12:00 John. http://ki.se/medarbetare/john Lecture Susanna Von Holst

w45 Wed 2023-11-08

09:00 - 10:00 Digital teaching Course Susanna Von Holst Drop-in

w46 Thu 2023-11-16

09:00 - 10:00 Digital teaching Course Susanna Von Holst Drop-in

w47 Tue 2023-11-21

08:30 - 12:00 Room Insikten Course Susanna Von Holst Half-time seminar group 1

Wed 2023-11-22

08:30 - 12:30 Room Insikten Course Susanna Von Holst Half-time seminar group 2

13:00 - 16:00 Room Insikten Course Susanna Von Holst Half-time seminar group 3

w49 Mon 2023-12-04

09:00 - 10:00 Digital teaching Course Susanna Von Holst Drop-in

Q&A individual reflection

w51 Mon 2023-12-18

09:00 - 10:00 Digital teaching Course Susanna Von Holst Drop-in

w2 Mon 2024-01-08

09:00 - 10:00 Digital teaching Course Susanna Von Holst Drop-in

Q&A project report

Tue 2024-01-09

13:00 - 17:00 Room Insikten Course Susanna Von Holst Final presentation and opposition group 3

Wed 2024-01-10

08:30 - 12:30 Room Insikten Course Susanna Von Holst Final presentation and opposition group 2

13:30 - 17:30 Room Insikten Course Susanna Von Holst Final presentation and opposition group 1

---

w44 Fri 2023-11-03

12:00 - 00:00 Allhelgonaafton

Sat 2023-11-04

00:00 - 00:00 Alla helgons dag
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w52 Mon 2023-12-25

00:00 - 00:00 Juldagen

Tue 2023-12-26

00:00 - 00:00 Annandag jul

w1 Mon 2024-01-01

00:00 - 00:00 Nyårsdagen

Sat 2024-01-06

00:00 - 00:00 Trettondedag jul
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